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By Career

By Class Level

By Full-Time

By Part-Time

By Unknown Academic Load

Bowling Green State University

Spring 2011, 15th Day

Headcount (HC) by Campus

 18,712 16,304  2,408Total Students

Bowling Green Campus* Huron Campus Total



Ohio Resident

Non-Resident

Ohio Resident

Non-Resident

 11,979

 1,663

 1,681

 981

 2,398

 10

 0

 0

 14,377

 1,691

 1,663

 981

By Undergraduate Students by Residency

By Graduate Students by Residency

Unknown

Unknown

 0  0  0

 0  0  0



*Bowling Green campus students include those enrolled in off -campus sites.

Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research

Bowling Green State University

Spring 2011, 15th Day

Headcount (HC) by College and Career Report

TotalGraduateUndergraduateCollege/Other Categories**

Academic Enhancement  912  0  912

Arts and Sciences  4,507  870  5,377

Business Administration  1,290  258  1,548

Education and Human Development  3,981  847  4,828

Firelands College  1,728  0  1,728

Health and Human Services  1,494  179  1,673

Musical Arts  340  139  479

Technology  1,161  94  1,255

Guest  738  295  1,033

**Students with multiple plan codes are only reported once within a college, but may be reported in multiple colleges if 

their plan codes involve multiple colleges. 

Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research


